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NOTES:
UNLESS
1. ALL
2. ALL
3. ALl
4, ALL
S. ALL
6. ALL
7. ALL
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CONSOLE
INPUT ¢
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OTHERVISE SPECIFIED:

RESISTORS ARE EXPRESSED IN OHHMS AND ARE 1/4VW.
CAPACITORS ARE EXPRESSED IN MICROFARADS.

MYLAR CAPACITORS ARE +/-SX.

NPO AND S2L CERAMIC DISC CAPACITORS ARE +/-SX.
YSE CERAMIC DISC CAPACITORS RRE +/-18X%.
POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITORS ARE +/-2.5X.

Sx.

RADIAL ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS ARE +/-287% AND ARE LOV LEAKAGE.

®. SELECT A 10 MFD ELECTROLYTIC CAPACTOR (C26 AND C126) VWITH
SELECTION PROCEDURE i....~ GROUP A OR B.
SELECT RESISTOR (R3@ AND R138) WITH SELECTION
PROCEDURE i.wlci. BROUP A OR B.
9. <7 DENOTES GROUNDS ARE TIED CLOSELY TOGETHER AND
RETURN TO CENTRAL GROUND SEPARATELY.



